HURON POLICE 417 MAIN ST HURON, OHIO 419-433-4114 Incident / Offense Report 20-191647

417 MAIN ST HURON, OHIO 419-433-4114			Ir	Incident / Offense Report			20-191647		
Offense	Method Received T	Time Rec 12/11/2019		Time Dispatched 12/11/2019 11:36:00		me Arrived 2019 11:42:00	Time Cle 12/11/2019		
	Report Date / Time	e	Incide	nt Occurred From		Incident Occ	cured To		
	Date	Time	Date	Time		Date	Time		
	Wednesday 12/11/2019	13:05:48			Wedr	nesday 12/11/2019	11:52:00		
Location of	f the Incident (Street #, Stree	et, Apt. #, City, S	State, Zip)					Zone	
222 WYAN	NDOT PL HURON OH 448	339						NE	
Persons:	SUSAN M STARK - VIC	2		Property: WRE	ATH				
Involved:	-			1					
	-			Amount:					
	-								
	-			Type:					
U	nits: Officers:			I					
1st: 93									
2nd:	o .								
3rd:									
4th:									
5th:				Pho	tos:				
Codes:	Descriptions:		OFFE	ENSES					
2318	THEFT					545.05			
2310	*****								
Weapons U	Jsed:			Trade Marks:				Hate Bias	
weapons c	5504.			Trade Warks.					
Entry:					Location	Type:			
					Single Fa	amily Home			
Refer to A	rrest: Incid	lent #:	Tow#:	Dispatel	ner: 2200	Officer in Charge	: 891 Ent	ry Id: 931	
				s-p		S		, ,,,	
C			Cl. 1D. 40	// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		CI I I I	021		
Case Statu	IS:		Cleared Date: 12/	11/2019		Cleared B	y: 931		
N T 40	•• •• ••								
Narrati	ve: 20-191647	Page: 1							
On 11 DEC 2019 11:42 Hours, I responded to 222 Wyandot place. Dispatch advised the resident wanted to report a theft. Upon									
arrival, I met with the complainant/victim, Susan Stark.									
Stork et	Stants at stand that also discovered a sympoth had been taken from her front door on South 100 DDC 2010 State It and 10 State It at 10 State								
	Stark stated that she discovered a wreath had been taken from her front door on Sunday 08 DEC 2019. She believes the theft occurred late Saturday evening or Sunday morning. Stark recalled her two dogs barked at the front door at approximately 0200								
Hours on Sunday 08 DEC 2019.									
	Stark advised the wreath was hung on the front door and that the responsible party would have needed to open the exterior storm								
uoor to re	etrieve it. The wreath was	valued at thirt	y (\$30) dollars a	and consisted of soft	green lea	ves and a red bow	. Stark advis	sea mat	
TERRY GRAHAM Ofc. Curt T Fleming									

Bureau Supervisor:

Reviewing Supervisor:

Officer:

	Narrative:	20-191647	Page:	2					
	she has no idea who would have taken the wreath. I advised Stark a report would be on file and to call if the item is located. I also encouraged her to call if her dogs alert to people in the area in the future.								
	TERRY GRAHAN Reviewing Super		Ru	reau Supervisor:	Ofc. Curt T Fleming Officer:				
ĺ	re the time puper	11301	Du	~ wp*	VALLE OF THE STATE				

HURON POLICE

Incident Number

20-191647

Page # 3

Persons Involved with Incident

Incident #: Relation: Arrest #: CAD #: Date of Contact: Phone:

20191647 VIC 12/11/2019 419-433-7651

First Name: Middle Last Name: Til: DOB: SSN: Pager:

SUSAN M STARK 07/02/1941

Street #: Street Name: Apt: City: St: Zip: Cell Phone: Employee Phone:

222 WYANDOT PLACE HURON OH 44839

Hgt: Wgt: Hair: Eyes: Race: Sex: Physical Marks:

501 139 BRO BRO W F

Offenses: 2318 THEFT

Reviewing Supervisor:

Resident Class: Suspected of using: Victim Type:

Bureau Supervisor:

Resident / Individual

Ofc. Curt T Fleming

Officer:

Incident Number HURON POLICE 20-191647 **Property Involved with Incident** Page # 4 Item #: Iten: NCIC# Property Tag # 001 WREATH Make: Model: Serial #: **Quantity: Unit Messure:** 1.00 **CHRISTMA** Value: **Owner Applied Number:** Type: **UCR Property Code:** 30.00 Stolen / Loss Miscellaneous **NCIC Entry: NCIC Removed:** Call Number: **Insurance Co. Notes:** Christmas wreath with red bow and soft leaves

Bureau Supervisor:

Reviewing Supervisor:

Ofc. Curt T Fleming

Officer: